Factor Type Factor Source 2012 2015

State Owned

Crown Estate A/Cs 7,001 8,690
Assets
State Owned Duchy of Cornwall AICs 729 871
Assets
State Owned Duchy of Lancaster AlCs 383 472

Assets

SIS SEd Royal Collection:

Assets

State Owned RC: Art Media Consensus Estimate 6,000 6,000
Assets

SiElE O RC: Jewels Media Consensus Estimate 4,000 4,000
Assets

SOy Occupied Royal Palaces McCarthy & Stone 2,500 2,500
Assets

State Owned |Royal Parks & Kew (5,000 Eetimate 500 500
Assets acres)
TOTAL

ASSETS 21,113 23,033




Value £millions (31st March)

2017

2021

2022

2023

2024

13,134 15,200 16,456 17,500 18,000
896 950 1,049 1,125 1,200
518 577 653 700 750

7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000

4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000

2,500 3,550 3,550 3,550 3,550
500 500 500 500 500

28,548 31,777 33,208 34,375 35,000




